
We’re Sprouting
Something New!
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1/20/24
2/17/24
3/16/24
5/18/24

PLUS only dances on 3rd Saturdays

Curt Braffet
Ken Burke
TBA
Bob Asp

Location:
Christian Church of Arl. Hts.

333 W. Thomas Street
Arlington Heights, IL

Time:
Entry:

7:30 - 10:00 PM
$8 Guests
$4 Members

www.arlingtonsquares.com


